M.B.B.S (MADRAS), F.R.C.O.G (LONDON)

FOUNDING PRESIDENT OF SAHAMM, FELLOW ACNEM, BOARD-CERTIFIED ANTI-AGEING PHYSICIAN, ABAARM & HIS, MEMBER OF EDITORIAL BOARD REVIEW, ISOM

Datuk Dr Selvam is a qualified Integrative Healthcare Physician. He obtained his M.B.B.S from Madras and F.R.C.O.G from London. He is the founding President

of the Society for Advancement of Hormones and Healthy Aging Medicine Malaysia (SAHAMM) and also a Board Certified Anti-Aging Physician from the American Academy of Anti-Aging & Regenerative Medicine (ABAARM), International Hormone Society (IHS) and obtained a Fellowship from the Australasian College of Nutritional and Environmental Medicine (ACNEM).

Datuk Dr Selvam is also recognized as a member of the Editorial Board Review, International Society of Orthomolecular Medicine (ISOM). Datuk Dr Selvam, a pioneer and visionary in comprehensive health care and wellness, is committed to treating his patients holistically. His approach, which combines Integrative Medicine with Nutritional and Bio-Identical Hormone

Therapy, has assisted many patients in healing. Datuk Dr Selvam has spoken at numerous local and international conferences, including those organised by SAHAMM, A5RM-Australia, SWAM-PERDESTI

Jakarta, International Bangkok Conference in Anti-Aging & Regenerative Medicine (BCARRM), WOSAAM-Jakarta, HEAT Conference Bangkok, Philippines Anti-Aging Conference Manila, INMA India and PERDAWERI – International Anti-Ageing Conference (IntAAC) Jakarta.

He actively participates in the training of doctors in Hormone Therapy and Nutritional Medicine. He believes that doctors should be educated in these fields so that they can identify and treat the underlying cause of disease rather than relying on drugbased symptomatic treatment. This approach will assist doctors in becoming HEALERS.